
92.7%

66.0%

85.1%

69.9%

93.8% 90.7%

7.3%

34.0%

14.9%

30.1%

6.2% 9.3%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Fall 2021 Spring 2022

Elementary School Middle School High School

Charles County Public Schools
i-Ready Results
MATHEMATICS

Change from Fall 2021 to Spring 2022 
by School Level 
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(Algebra I only)


